Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Mar-20

Quarter ending :March 2020

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholdin

gasa % of
No. of total no. of
Category - fully shares No. of equity
of NO' of ) paid up el ity (calculated NO'.Of shares held in
shareholder . shares Voting T
shareholde equity held as per Richt dematerialize
r S shares 1 SCRR, 1ghts d form
held 1957)As a
% of
(A+B+C2)
(A)
Promoter
& 7 5,40,900 5,40,900 11.51 5,40,900 11.51 5,40,900
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 2414 A0 ALBD gsa9 LI ggag 39,11,706
(1)
Shares 0.00 0.00
underlying
DRs
(C2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00

Employee



Trust

(C) Non

Promoter- 0.00 0.00

Non

Public

Grand 47,00,00 47,00,00 47,00,00 100.0

Total 2,421 0 0 100.00 0 0 44,52,606

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as

No. of Total a % of total no. Number of
. fully paid © of shares equity shares
Category of Entity Nos. of . nos. .
- ) ) ) up equity ) (calculated as held in
shareholder Type shareholders ) shares - ey
shares held per SCRR, dematerialized
held 1957)As a % of form
(A+B+C2)

A1) Indian 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 4 43,900 43,900 0.93 43,900
undivided Family
TUSHAR JAIN 1 8,300 8,300 0.18 8,300
VRINDA JAIN 1 7,900 7,900 0.17 7,900
RAMESH KUMAR
JAIN 1 500 500 0.01 500
VIDIT JAIN 1 27,200 27,200 0.58 27,200
Any Other (specify) 3 4,97,000  4,97,000 10.57 4,97,000
PASUPATI
SPINNING AND
WEAVING MILLS 1 1,60,000 1,60,000 3.40 1,60,000
LTD
SHAILJA
INVESTMENTS 1 100 100 0.00 100
LIMITED
SHIVANI
TEXTILES 1 3,36,900  3,36,900 7.17 3,36,900
LIMITED
Sub Total A1 7 5,40,900  5,40,900 11.51 5,40,900
A2) Foreign 0.00

A=A1+A2 7 5,40,900  5,40,900 11.51 5,40,900



Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

B1)
Institutions
B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
/ President of
India

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
/ President of
India

Sub Total B2

B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2
Lacs
Individual
share capital
in excess of Rs.
2 Lacs

Any Other
(specify)
ORION
STOCKS
LIMITED
ORION
INVESTMART
PRIVATE
LIMITED
CHARISHMA
ENGINEERIN
G LTD.
GLOBE
CAPITAL
MARKET LTD

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
shareholde
T

2307

22

84

2413

2414

No. of
fully
paid up

equity
shares
held

3300

3300

128233
4

146723
8

140622
8

509795

374746

189542

61550

415580
0
415910
0

Total no.
shares
held

3,300

3,300

12,82,33
4

14,67,23
8

14,06,22
8

5,09,795

3,74,746

1,89,542

61,550

41,55,80
0
41,59,10
0

Shareholdin
g%
calculated as
per SCRR,
1957 As a %
of
(A+B+C2)

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.07

0.00

27.28

31.22

29.92

10.85

7.97

4.03

1.31

88.42

88.49

No. of
Voting
Rights

3,300

3,300

12,82,33
4

14,67,23
8

14,06,22
8

5,09,795

3,74,746

1,89,542

61,550

41,55,80
0
41,59,10
0

Total
as a %
of
Total
Votin
g right

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.07

0.00

27.28

31.22

29.92

10.85

7.97

4.03

1.31

88.42

88.49

No. of equity

shares held in

dematerialize
d form(Not
Applicable)

3,300

3,300

10,47,890

14,67,238

13,93,278

5,09,795

3,74,746

1,89,542

61,550

39,08,406

39,11,706



Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of

Shareholding % Number of equity

Category & fully paid Total- 1o calculated as per shares held in
2 No. of . shares .
Name of the up equity _ SCRR, 1957 As a dematerialized
) ) shareholder(IIT) held(VII =
Shareholders(I) shares IVAVAVI) % of form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)
C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee 0 0 0.00

Benefit Trust

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the
company.

Sl Name of the Trading Name of the No. of % of total Date of reporting by
Member Beneficial Owner shares held | no. of shares the Trading Member

GLOBE CAPITAL  CHP FINANCE
MARKET LTD. PRIVATE LIMITED 61,550 3 03/06/2020
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